De staat van baten en lasten

BATEN

1. Donaties en Bijdragen
Stichting Lunetzorg
Stichting Velofonds
Overige Donaties

Totaal

2. Overige Inkomsten

Rente Inkomsten

Totaal der Baten

LASTEN

3. Project Roemenié

4.Project Wit-Rusland

5. Project Ghana

6. Bestuurskosten
Vergaderkosten
Overige Bestuurskosten

7. Verzekeringen
Bestuursaansprakelijkheidsverzekering

8. Organisatie
Accountants en Advieskosten
Bankkosten

Totaal der lasten

Exploitatiesaldo

2018

870,00
3.000,00
478,00

4.348,00

8,00

4.356,00

2.244,00

4.167,00

0,00

139,00
439,00

578,00

160,00

0,00
155,00

7.304,00

-2.948,00

2017

1.272,00
3.000,00
1.168,00

5.440,00

8,00

5.448,00

1.130,00

0,00

0,00

366,00
18,00

384,00

159,00

860,00
155,00

2.688,00

2.760,00



